European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships

~ - -
~UROPEAN Diving
AOUATICS
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP
Event 22 .
13 JUL 2024 - 12:00 Boys B - 3'?1 S_prlngboard
Preliminary
REFEREE SIEFKEN Jann ASSISTANT DIBIASI Klaus
PANELA(123 6 7) PANELB (4 5 8 9)
JUDGE 1 PIKTURNIENE Ale JUDGE 1 WIERNIUK Anna
JUDGE 2 SAGE Hayley JUDGE 2 ILIES Daniela Mihaela
JUDGE 3 PATSERINA Olena JUDGE 3 BARTH Michael
JUDGE 4 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos JUDGE 4 CHANTURIA Chola
JUDGE 5 HERNANDO FERRER Carla JUDGE 5 JAFCSAK Zsolt
RESERVE  CALDERARA Gianclaudio RESERVE  GUNDERSEN Erik
1 MALIEIEV Valerii UKR 14 JAN 2009 429.75
2 AWE Finn GER 29 JUN 2009 427.05 2.70
3 STEPANOV Dmytro UKR 25 JAN 2010 423.60 6.15
4 DE PERCIN N. Pierre FRA 08 JAN 2009 411.65 18.10
5 BARBERI Davide ITA 28 DEC 2009 404.70 25.05
6 PINKOWSKI Anton GER 17 AUG 2009 399.70 30.05
7 TSKHOMELIDZE Aleksandre GEO 12 AUG 2009 386.90 42.85
8 KAUPPINEN Veikka FIN 27 NOV 2009 380.00 49.75
9 ALLAMANNO Baptiste FRA 13 NOV 2009 367.50 62.25
10 RICHTER Erik AUT 10 DEC 2009 366.05 63.70
11 GREIG Simeon GBR 25 MAY 2010 365.20 64.55
12 VALENTI Marco ITA 07 AUG 2010 356.75 73.00
13 PASSERONE Erik sul 23 MAR 2009 354.10 75.65
14 KAPNOPOULOS Panagiotis GRE 19 JUN 2009 338.95 90.80
15 PYLVANANEN Eino FIN 23 SEP 2010 334.20 95.55
16 SZABO Peter Andras HUN 27 MAY 2010 331.85 97.90
17 BAZIUK Kiril LTU 06 DEC 2009 330.30 99.45
18 STAMBAK Lovro CRO 03 FEB 2010 329.40 100.35
19 KOTZAGIANNIS Spyridon GRE 19 FEB 2010 321.95 107.80
20 WILLCOX Sebastian GBR 14 MAY 2009 317.35 112.40
21 SAVIC Bogdan SRB 23 SEP 2009 312.05 117.70
22 AKIN Uras Efe TUR 05 MAY 2010 270.75 159.00
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European Aquatics Junior Diving Championships

~UROPEAN Diving
AOUATICS
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H Ji J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 22
13 JUL 2024 - 12:00

Boys B - 3m Springboard

Preliminary
REFEREE SIEFKEN Jann ASSISTANT  DIBIASI Klaus
PANELA(1 236 7) PANELB (4 5 8 9)
JUDGE 1 PIKTURNIENE Ale JUDGE 1 WIERNIUK Anna
JUDGE 2 SAGE Hayley JUDGE 2 ILIES Daniela Mihaela
JUDGE 3 PATSERINA Olena JUDGE 3 BARTH Michael
JUDGE 4 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos JUDGE 4 CHANTURIA Chola
JUDGE 5 HERNANDO FERRER Carla | JUDGES5 JAFCSAK Zsolt
RESERVE CALDERARA Gianclaudio RESERVE GUNDERSEN Erik
1 MALIEIEV Valerii UKR 14 JAN 2009
103B 1.6 3 70 70 75 70 7.5 34.40 34.40
403B 21 3 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 4410 78.50
201B 1.8 3 75 80 75 70 7.0 39.60 118.10
301B 1.9 3 70 70 7.0 75 75 40.85 158.95
5132D 2.1 3 70 70 7.0 70 7.0 4410 203.05
405C 2.7 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 55 5.0 48.60 251.65
107C 2.8 3 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 51.80 303.45
5152B 3.0 3 70 80 75 75 75 67.50 370.95
305C 2.8 3 75 7.0 7.0 70 7.0 58.80 429.75
2 AWE Finn GER 29 JUN 2009
103B 1.6 3 70 75 70 70 7.0 33.60 33.60
201B 1.8 3 6.5 70 6.5 6.5 7.0 36.00 69.60
301B 1.9 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 37.05 106.65
403B 21 3 70 65 7.0 70 7.0 4410 150.75
5132D 2.1 3 70 70 70 75 7.0 4410 194.85
405C 2.7 3 75 8.0 75 7.0 8.0 62.10 256.95
107C 2.8 3 70 75 7.0 70 7.0 58.80 315.75
205C 2.8 3 70 70 70 75 7.0 58.80 374.55
5152B 3.0 3 55 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 52,50 427.05 2.70
3 STEPANOV Dmytro UKR 25 JAN 2010
103B 1.6 3 75 7.0 7.0 70 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 21 3 75 7.0 75 8.0 7.0 46.20 79.80
201B 1.8 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 34.20 114.00
301B 1.9 3 6.5 6.5 70 65 75 38.00 152.00
5132D 2.1 3 70 75 70 75 7.0 45.15 197.15
205C 2.8 3 6.0 55 6.5 6.5 55 50.40 247.55
405C 2.7 3 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 54.00 301.55
107B 3.1 3 6.5 70 75 7.0 6.5 63.55 365.10
5152B 3.0 3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 423.60 6.15
4 DE PERCIN N. Pierre FRA 08 JAN 2009
403B 21 3 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.90 39.90
201B 1.8 3 70 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 36.00 75.90
301B 1.9 3 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 38.95 114.85
5132D 2.1 3 6.5 6.5 70 7.0 65 42.00 156.85
103B 1.6 3 70 75 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.80 189.65
205C 2.8 3 6.0 65 7.0 65 7.0 56.00 245.65
305C 2.8 3 8.0 85 7.0 80 7.5 65.80 311.45
107C 2.8 3 55 55 5.0 55 5.5 46.20 357.65
5136D 3.0 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 54.00 411.65 18.10
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 BARBERI Davide ITA 28 DEC 2009
103B 1.6 3 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 38.40 38.40
201B 1.8 3 75 75 7.0 70 7.0 38.70 77.10
301B 1.9 3 6.5 6.5 55 6.0 6.0 35.15 112.25
403B 2.1 3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 153.20
5132D 2.1 3 7.0 7.0 6.0 65 6.5 42.00 195.20
5152B 3.0 3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 55.50 250.70
107C 2.8 3 7.0 75 75 7.0 6.0 60.20 310.90
205C 2.8 3 6.0 55 5.0 55 5.0 44.80 355.70
305C 2.8 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 55 5.0 49.00 404.70
6 PINKOWSKI Anton GER 17 AUG 2009
201B 1.8 3 7.0 65 6.0 70 7.0 36.90 36.90
301B 1.9 3 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3420 71.10
103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 102.30
403B 2.1 3 6.5 7.0 65 7.0 7.0 43.05 145.35
5132D 2.1 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.95 186.30
5152B 3.0 3 6.0 6.0 55 55 5.5 51.00 237.30
107C 2.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 287.70
205C 2.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 51.80 339.50
305C 2.8 3 7.0 70 75 75 7.0 60.20 399.70
7 TSKHOMELIDZE Aleksandre GEO 12 AUG 2009
103B 1.6 3 7.0 70 7.0 70 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.1 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 71.40
201B 1.8 3 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 105.60
301B 1.9 3 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 37.05 142.65
5231D 2.0 3 6.5 6.0 55 6.5 6.0 37.00 179.65
405C 2.7 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 48.60 228.25
107B 3.1 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.35 285.60
5152B 3.0 3 5,5 5.0 55 55 6.0 4950 335.10
205C 238 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 51.80 386.90
8 KAUPPINEN Veikka FIN 27 NOV 2009
103B 1.6 3 6.5 6.5 7.0 70 75 32.80 32.80
201B 1.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 3240 65.20
301B 1.9 3 6.0 55 55 6.5 6.5 3420 99.40
403B 2.1 3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 43.05 142.45
5132D 2.1 3 6.0 55 7.0 6.0 5.5 36.75 179.20
105B 24 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 44.40 223.60
405C 2.7 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 55 5.0 48.60 272.20
205C 2.8 3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 326.80
305C 238 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 53.20 380.00
9 ALLAMANNO Baptiste FRA 13 NOV 2009
103B 1.6 3 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20
201B 1.8 3 7.0 80 7.0 70 7.0 37.80 69.00
301B 1.9 3 6.5 80 75 7.0 7.0 40.85 109.85
403B 2.1 3 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 40.95 150.80
5231D 2.0 3 6.5 6.0 55 6.5 6.0 37.00 187.80
205C 2.8 3 55 6.5 7.0 6.0 55 50.40 238.20
305C 2.8 3 5.0 45 55 50 5.0 42,00 280.20
107C 2.8 3 45 45 4.0 45 45 37.80 318.00
5152B 3.0 3 6.0 5.0 55 6.0 5.0 4950 367.50
10 RICHTER Erik AUT 10 DEC 2009
103B 1.6 3 7.0 75 7.0 70 7.0 33.60 33.60
201B 1.8 3 7.0 80 6.5 6.5 6.5 36.00 69.60
301B 1.9 3 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 38.95 108.55
403B 2.1 3 75 75 7.0 70 7.0 45.15 153.70
5231D 2.0 3 7.0 70 7.0 7.0 6.0 42,00 195.70
105B 24 3 7.0 70 7.0 70 7.0 50.40 246.10
205C 2.8 3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42,00 288.10
305C 2.8 3 3.5 3.0 35 35 3.0 28.00 316.10
405C 2.7 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 49.95 366.05

25.05

30.05

42.85

49.75

62.25

63.70

Data processing and Scoring by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com

|cro'PIus rzeszow

DATA PROCESSING & TIMING Sto“ca innOWaCJi

www.microplustiming.com

Page 2



RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP
11 GREIG Simeon GBR 25 MAY 2010
103B 1.6 3 7.0 7.0 65 7.0 6.5 32.80 32.80
201B 1.8 3 6.5 75 70 75 75 39.60 72.40
303C 2.0 3 55 5.0 45 5.0 5.0 30.00 102.40
403B 2.1 3 75 75 75 70 7.0 46.20 148.60
5231D 2.0 3 55 6.0 55 55 6.0 34.00 182.60
405C 2.7 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 51.30 233.90
205C 2.8 3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 275.90
305C 2.8 3 6.0 6.5 7.0 55 6.0 51.80 327.70
5152B 3.0 3 35 45 35 45 45 37.50 365.20 64.55
12 VALENTI Marco ITA 07 AUG 2010
403B 2.1 3 70 75 75 70 75 46.20 46.20
103B 1.6 3 75 75 70 75 75 36.00 82.20
201B 1.8 3 6.5 55 6.0 6.5 6.5 34.20 116.40
301B 1.9 3 70 75 75 75 7.0 41.80 158.20
5231D 2.0 3 70 7.0 65 7.0 65 41.00 199.20
5233D 2.4 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 246.00
105B 24 3 70 7.0 65 7.0 7.0 50.40 296.40
305C 2.8 3 3.5 35 3.0 25 3.0 26.60 323.00
405C 2.7 3 40 5.0 4.0 45 4.0 33.75 356.75 73.00
13 PASSERONE Erik SUl 23 MAR 2009
403B 2.1 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.85 38.85
103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 28.80 67.65
201A 1.9 3 70 70 75 65 7.0 39.90 107.55
301B 1.9 3 55 55 55 55 50 31.35 138.90
5231D 2.0 3 55 55 45 50 45 30.00 168.90
5235D 2.8 3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 56.00 224.90
107B 3.1 3 45 55 45 45 50 43.40 268.30
405C 2.7 3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.30 319.60
205B 3.0 3 40 4.0 4.0 35 35 3450 354.10 75.65
14 KAPNOPOULOS Panagiotis GRE 19 JUN 2009
103B 1.6 3 55 55 6.0 6.5 6.5 28.80 28.80
201B 1.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.20 63.00
301B 1.9 3 6.0 70 65 7.0 7.0 38.95 101.95
403B 2.1 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.90 141.85
5132D 2.1 3 6.0 55 55 55 6.0 35.70 177.55
405C 2.7 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 226.15
107C 2.8 3 40 45 45 55 45 37.80 263.95
5152B 3.0 3 45 40 45 50 50 42.00 305.95
205B 3.0 3 3.5 35 35 40 4.0 33.00 338.95 90.80
15 PYLVANANEN Eino FIN 23 SEP 2010
103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.60 29.60
201B 1.8 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 64.70
301B 1.9 3 6.5 55 55 6.0 6.0 33.25 97.95
403B 2.1 3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.90 137.85
5132D 2.1 3 40 55 5.0 50 6.0 32,55 170.40
105B 24 3 6.5 5.0 55 55 6.0 40.80 211.20
405C 2.7 3 55 55 55 5.0 45 43.20 254.40
205C 2.8 3 45 40 35 40 40 33.60 288.00
305C 2.8 3 55 6.0 55 55 5.0 46.20 334.20 9555
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

16 SZABO Peter Andras HUN 27 MAY 2010
403B 2.1 3 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 39.90 39.90
103B 1.6 3 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 71.90
201B 1.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 104.30
301B 1.9 3 45 40 50 50 55 27.55 131.85
5231D 2.0 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 37.00 168.85
405C 2.7 3 75 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.00 222.85
205C 2.8 3 4.0 4.0 4.0 40 4.0 33.60 256.45
305C 2.8 3 3.5 35 4.0 4.0 4.0 32.20 288.65
105B 24 3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 331.85
17 BAZIUK Kiril LTU 06 DEC 2009
403B 2.1 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 40.95
103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 30.40 71.35
201B 1.8 3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 36.00 107.35
301B 1.9 3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 38.00 145.35
5132D 2.1 3 7.0 70 7.0 7.0 6.5 4410 189.45
205C 2.8 3 25 25 25 3.0 3.0 2240 211.85
105B 24 3 55 4.0 55 6.0 55 39.60 251.45
305C 2.8 3 6.0 55 55 55 6.0 47.60 299.05
5134D 2.5 3 40 4.0 45 40 45 31.25 330.30
18 STAMBAK Lovro CRO 03 FEB 2010
403B 2.1 3 6.5 6.0 55 6.5 5.0 37.80 37.80
201B 1.8 3 7.0 7.0 65 6.5 6.5 36.00 73.80
301B 1.9 3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 28.50 102.30
103B 1.6 3 6.5 6.0 55 6.5 6.0 29.60 131.90
5132D 2.1 3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.90 171.80
5235D 2.8 3 45 3.0 35 3.0 35 28.00 199.80
105B 24 3 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.40 244.20
205C 2.8 3 5.0 5.0 5.0 50 55 42.00 286.20
405C 2.7 3 5.0 55 55 5.0 55 43.20 329.40
19 KOTZAGIANNIS Spyridon GRE 19 FEB 2010
403B 2.1 3 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.85 38.85
103B 1.6 3 6.0 65 70 7.0 65 32.00 70.85
201B 1.8 3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 33.30 104.15
301B 1.9 3 55 55 55 6.5 5.5 31.35 135.50
5231D 2.0 3 6.0 55 6.5 55 5.0 34.00 169.50
5235D 2.8 3 45 45 50 55 55 42.00 211.50
405C 2.7 3 55 5.0 55 5.0 5.0 41.85 253.35
107C 2.8 3 55 55 6.0 50 6.0 47.60 300.95
205C 2.8 3 25 2.0 25 3.0 25 21.00 321.95
20 WILLCOX Sebastian GBR 14 MAY 2009
103B 1.6 3 6.5 6.5 75 7.0 7.0 3280 32.80
201B 1.8 3 7.0 75 7.0 70 7.0 37.80 70.60
301B 1.9 3 5.5 55 7.0 6.0 6.0 33.25 103.85
403B 2.1 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 144.80
5132D 2.1 3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 185.75
107C 2.8 3 40 4.0 4.0 40 4.0 33.60 219.35
205C 2.8 3 55 6.0 6.5 6.0 55 49.00 268.35
305C 2.8 3 55 6.0 6.5 6.0 55 49.00 317.35
5152B 3.0 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 317.35
21 SAVIC Bogdan SRB 23 SEP 2009
403B 2.1 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 39.90 39.90
103B 1.6 3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 68.70
201B 1.8 3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.30 102.00
301B 1.9 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 36.10 138.10
5132D 2.1 3 55 6.0 55 55 55 34.65 172.75
405C 2.7 3 6.0 5.0 55 6.0 55 4590 218.65
305C 2.8 3 3.0 35 3.5 45 3.0 28.00 246.65
5152B 3.0 3 3.5 35 40 45 45 36.00 282.65
205C 2.8 3 3.5 3.0 35 35 4.0 29.40 312.05
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP
22 AKIN Uras Efe TUR 05 MAY 2010
103B 1.6 3 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 28.80
201B 1.8 3 40 3.0 35 35 25 18.00 46.80
301B 1.9 3 3.0 3.0 25 2.0 3.0 16.15 62.95
403B 2.1 3 55 45 55 50 55 33.60 96.55
5132D 2.1 3 55 5.0 50 5.0 6.0 3255 129.10
205C 2.8 3 5.0 5.0 45 45 45 39.20 168.30
405C 2.7 3 45 45 50 4.0 45 36.45 204.75
105B 24 3 40 45 50 45 5.0 33.60 238.35
5233D 2.4 3 45 4.0 45 45 45 32.40 270.75 159.00
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